Woensdagcompetitie 2025
Bijgewerkt t/m 23 april

Bakker, Harry
Lange, Gerrie de
Sieders, Johan
Wietsma, Cor
Snijder, Jan
Tolman, Fedde
Derksen, Willem
Snijder Dinie

Kats, Jaap
Veerbeek, Frieda
Sieders, Nina
Klunder, Geesje
Berkenbosch, Margo
Put, Adje
Schoemaker, Jan
Koopman, Geertje
Berkenbosch, Bert
Sieders, Herman
Gabel, Dick

Haas, Elly de
Klunder, Albert
Rutten, Anneke
Zand, Hendrik van 't
Bosscher, Dick
Put, Willem
Echten, Lammie van
Bunskoek, Henk
Kats, Gerda
Kreeft, Joop

Linde Luuks
Bakker, Janny
Woudstra, Anneke
Prins, Hilbert
Hulzebosch, Henk

Aantal
gespeeld

12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
10
12
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Gewonnen
partijen

12

1
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Winnaars woensdagcompetitie 2024/2025:

le periode nov-dec 2024
2e periode jan-febr 2025

Dames:

Verlies
partijen

NFPOPMOODOBRBRERNWWOWEANNOOOWELPROOOUONOOOOUIONAWWWOO

Anneke Rutten

Frieda Veerbeek

Periode:

Bonus
punten
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maart-april

Punten

totaal
36
33
30
30
28
27
23
22
20
19
19
18
18
16
16
15
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
10
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Heren:
Bert Berkenbosch
Johan Sieders

Saldo
Saldo



